Race Date
October 21, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - SUN PRAIRIE
Team Score (places):19

683 Katie Rose Blachowicz
685 Autumn Dushack

693 Maddie Thompson
688 Kate Kopotic

691 Hannah Ray

684 Claire Darmstadter
690 Kaylan Marshall

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - CRAIG JANESVILLE
Team Score (places):70

559 Peyton Sippy

558 Lauren Shanks

553 Madalyn Arrowood
556 Ellie Lorenz

557 Gabriella Petruzzello
555 Clare Hulick

OO WN P

Team - KETTLE MORAINE
Team Score (places):114

591 Mara Bajic

594 Ellery Craven
593 Ava Craven
599 Hannah Suarez
600 Maura Wondra
592 Josie Braun
590 Danielle Arnott

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Team - FORT ATKINSON
Team Score (places):133

543 Arianna Mansavage
539 Lauren Haas

542 Jenna Lovejoy

540 Sidney Hebbe

537 Lauren Bilau

544 Mary Ellen Moran
538 Faith Fletcher

~NOoO b~ WDNRE
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WIAA SECTIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET

Final Team Results

Girls
GIRLS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 18:49.2
1 1 18:00.2 18:00.2 0:00.0
3 4 18:45.9 36:46.2 0:45.7
4 8 18:59.1 55:45.3 0:58.8
5 13 19:07.3  1:14:52.7 1:07.1
6 19 19:13.3  1:34:06.0 1:13.1
(22) (41) 20:09.9 1:54:16.0 2:09.7
(25) (66) 20:23.0 2:14:39.0 2:22.8
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 19:29.2
2 2 18:09.1 18:09.1 0:00.0
14 16 19:32.7 37:41.9 1:23.6
17 33 19:52.5 57:34.4 1:43.4
18 51 19:52.8  1:17:27.2 1:43.7
19 70 19:58.8  1:37:26.1 1:49.7
(21) (91) 20:08.8 1:57:34.9 1:59.6
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:13.0
15 15 19:34.8 19:34.8 0:00.0
16 31 19:36.9 39:11.7 0:02.1
20 51 20:04.3 59:16.1 0:29.4
31 82 20:50.1  1:20:06.2 1:15.3
32 114 20:59.1 1:41:05.4 1:24.3
(34) (148) 21:04.0 2:02:09.5 1:29.2
(58) (206) 22:35.3  2:24:44.8 3:00.5
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:30.1
7 7 19:14.6 19:14.6 0:00.0
9 16 19:17.9 38:32.5 0:03.3
12 28 19:25.8 57:58.3 0:11.2
52 80 22:08.3  1:20:06.6 2:53.7
53 133 22:24.0 1:42:30.7 3:09.4
(62) (195) 22:49.7  2:05:20.5 3:35.1
(72) (267) 23:26.0 2:28:46.5 4:11.4

10/21/2017 02:21:07



WIAA SECTIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Average Time: 20:52.3

20:11.7
20:21.4
21:05.1
21:19.3
21:23.9
22:00.9
22:02.0

20:11.7 0:00.0

40:33.2 0:09.6
1.01:38.4 0:53.4
1:22:57.7 1:07.5
1:44:21.7 1:12.1
2:06:22.6 1:49.1
2:28:24.6 1:50.2

Average Time: 20:53.2

19:117.1
21:01.7
21:21.4
21:22.4
21:23.5
21:28.4
22:06.8

19:17.1 0:00.0

40:18.9 1:44.6
1:01:40.3 2:04.3
1:23:02.8 2:05.3
1:44:26.4 2:06.4
2:05:54.8 2:11.3
2:28:01.6 2:49.6

Average Time: 21:03.2

19:18.6
20:39.6
21:10.9
21:36.8
22:30.2
22:33.2
22:48.2

19:18.6 0:00.0

39:58.2 1:21.0
1:01:09.2 1:52.3
1.22:46.0 2:18.2
1:45:16.3 3:11.6
2:07:49.5 3:14.6
2:30:37.8 3:29.6

Average Time: 21:27.0

20:30.2
20:40.3
20:40.9
22:31.0
22:52.5
23:00.9

Race Date
October 21, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
GIRLS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place
Team - OCONOMOWOC Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):164
1 668 Caroline Noskowiak 23 23
2 663 Julia Anderson 24 47
3 670 Chloe Pierson 35 82
4 672 Daisy Quinones 38 120
5 669 Mara Noskowiak 44 164
6 664 Hannah Brandenstein (49) (213)
7 671 Lizzie Quinette (50) (263)
Team - MONONA GROVE Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):165
1 652 Peighton Nelson 8 8
2 649 Acacia Holmquist 33 41
3 647 Maya Erickson 40 81
4 646 Teal Coil Otto 41 122
5 653 Vanessa Thomas 43 165
6 645 Molly Bittner (45) (210)
7 650 Payton Jenks-Recker (51) (261)
Team - MADISON LAFOLLETTE Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):176
1 615 Christine Svenningsen 11 11
2 610 Elli Hosokawa 27 38
3 613 Zella Milfred 36 74
4 609 Alison Cotter 47 121
5 611 Erika Hosokawa 55 176
6 614 Justice Parker (57) (233)
7 612 Mariah Marx (61) (294)
Team - WATERTOWN Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):203
1 706 Autumn Meyers 26 26
2 708 Cara Smith 28 54
3 710 Marissa Wackett 29 83
4 709 Michaelee Teska 56 139
5 707 Vanessa Olson 64 203
6 705 Kylie Jacobs (66) (269)
7 704 Emma Gilbertsen (70) (339)

Meet held in Beloit, WI. Results by Race Time, Inc.

23:17.9

20:30.2 0:00.0

41:10.6 0:10.1
1:01:51.5 0:10.7
1:24:22.5 2:00.8
1:47:15.1 2:22.3
2:10:16.1 2:30.7
2:33:34.0 2:47.7

10/21/2017 02:21:07



WIAA SECTIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 21, 2017

Girls
GIRLS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - PARKER JANESVILLE Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):222 Average Time: 21:39.0
1 573 Catie Gage 13 13 19:29.5 19:29.5 0:00.0
2 574 Brooke Graesslin 42 55 21:22.9 40:52.4 1:53.3
3 579 Lexie Schroeder 48 103 21:55.8  1:02:48.2 2:26.2
4 572 Alexis Fenrick 54 157 22:29.6  1:25:17.8 3:00.0
5 578 Brooke Schroeder 65 222 22:57.5 1:48:15.4 3:28.0
6 575 Rachel Howell (75) (297) 23:51.0 2:12:06.4 4:21.4
7 577 Ashley Ryan (77) (374) 24:13.3  2:36:19.7 4:43.8
Team - MILTON Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):233 Average Time: 21:43.9
1 634 Lauren Talabec 10 10 19:18.2 19:18.2 0:00.0
2 629 Samantha Henry 37 47 21:16.2 40:34.5 1:58.0
3 633 Lexi Slagle 46 93 21:31.2 1.02:05.7 2:12.9
4 632 Grace Rodenberg 69 162 23:15.1 1.25:20.8 3:56.9
5 631 Allie Miller 71 233 23:18.9 1:48:39.8 4:00.7
6 630 Tessa Lambert (73) (306) 23:41.7  2:12:21.5 4:23.5
7 627 Bailey Brookhiser (74) (380) 231446  2:36:06.2 4:26.4
Team - ELKHORN Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):296 Average Time: 22:37.1
1 524 Gwen Richardson 39 39 21:20.3 21:20.3 0:00.0
2 522 Alex Moreno 59 98 22:39.5 43:59.8 1:19.2
3 521 Kayla Malsch 63 161 22:51.5 1.06:51.3 1:.31.2
4 523 Bailey Plant 67 228 23:01.8 1:29:53.2 1:41.5
5 525 Piper Sleider 68 296 23:12.7  1:53:05.9 1.52.4
6 526 Kassie Thompson (78) (374) 24:37.4  2:17:43.4 3:17.1
7 520 Elizabeth Gottschalk (79) (453) 24:37.7 2:42:21.1 3:17.4
Team - BELOIT MEMORIAL Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):327 Average Time: 24:01.9
1 501 Jenny Aldama 30 30 20:45.1 20:45.1 0:00.0
2 505 Kalison Hosey 60 90 22:47.6 43:32.8 2:02.5
3 509 Muskaan Sokhey 76 166 24:06.3 1:07:39.1 3:21.1
4 507 Laura Rapp 80 246 25:31.7 1:33:10.9 4:46.5
5 504 Mayra Garcia 81 327 26:58.5 2:00:09.4 6:13.3
6 510 Kalyn Vences (82) (409) 32:40.8  2:32:50.2 11:55.6

Meet held in Beloit, WI. Results by Race Time, Inc.
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